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1. Do you have any close friends or family who currently work for the minimum wage?

YOS oo 38%
N O oo 46%
NOt SUIE oot 16%

YOS oo 74%
N O oot 24%
NOt SUIE . 2%

3. Would you favor or oppose raising the minimum wage to...?

Favor Oppose Not sure
$9 an hour 47% 39% 14%
$10.10 an hour 54% 35% 12%
$15 an hour 48% 42% 11%
$20 an hour 24% 59% 17%

4. Some people say raising the minimum wage will help workers by giving them more income.
Others say it will hurt workers because businesses will hire fewer people. What do you think?

[t will help workers .. ..o 46%
[EWIll MU WOTKEIS e et enens 38%
NOT SUIE oot e e e e 16%
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5. What effect do you think raising the minimum wage to $15 an hour would have on
unemployment?

INCrease it ..o 43%
NO effECt e 21%
DeCrease it ... 18%
NOt SUIE i e e 18%

6. What do you think is more important, raising the minimum wage or preventing
unemployment among low income workers?

Raising the minimumwage ... 32%
Preventing unemployment among low income workers .................. 55%
N Ot SUIE e 13%



